Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

37.979
9.206
9.782
4.705
3.099

2.631

784

1.545
69.731

Millones ($)
511.446,38
359.480,21
81.404,45
55.411,77
41.441,84
20.109,90
7.128,25
13.111,80

1.089.534,60

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL



